
Cowichan Valley Trap & Skeet Club 2025 Schedule 
  

   Date Day Event 
January 5 Sunday Cowichan Doubles Challenge, NSSA 
January 12 Sunday AGM 11:00, Practice to Follow 
February 2 Sunday Practice (10 am start) 
February 16 Sunday Victoria City Shoot PITA 
March 2 Sunday ISA 3 Gun Plus Doubles 
March 16 Sunday PITA 300 Bird 
April - September (weekly) Tuesday Evening Practice (6:00PM - 9:00PM) 
April 1 Tuesday Practice (6–9 pm) 
April 5-6 Saturday-Sunday Van Isle Championships PITA 
April 8 Tuesday Practice (6–9 pm) 
April 15 Tuesday Practice (6–9 pm) 
April 20 Sunday Cowichan NSSA 4x50 
April 22 Tuesday Practice (6–9 pm) 
April 29 Tuesday Practice (6–9 pm) 
May 4 Sunday Practice (10 am start) 
May 6 Tuesday Practice (6–9 pm) 
May 13 Tuesday Practice (6–9 pm) 
May 20 Tuesday Practice (6–9 pm) 
May 25 Sunday Practice (10 am start) 
May 27 Tuesday Practice (6–9 pm) 
June 1 Sunday Albert McNeil Doubles PITA 
June 3 Tuesday Practice (6–9 pm) 
June 10 Tuesday Practice (6–9 pm) 
June 15 Sunday Practice (10 am start) 
June 17 Tuesday Practice (6–9 pm) 
June 24 Tuesday Practice (6–9 pm) 
July 1 Tuesday Practice (6–9 pm) 
July 6 Sunday Practice (10 am start) 
July 8 Tuesday Practice (6–9 pm) 
July 15 Tuesday Practice (6–9 pm) 
July 20 Sunday Practice (10 am start) 
July 22 Tuesday Practice (6–9 pm) 
July 29 Tuesday Practice (6–9 pm) 
August 5 Tuesday Practice (6–9 pm) 
August 10 Sunday Practice (10 am start) 
August 12 Tuesday Practice (6–9 pm) 
August 19 Tuesday Practice (6–9 pm) 
August 24 Sunday Practice (10 am start) 
August 26 Tuesday Practice (6–9 pm) 
September 2 Tuesday Practice (6–9 pm) 
September 7 Sunday Practice (10 am start) 
September 9 Tuesday Practice (6–9 pm) 
September 14 Sunday Club Shoot (10 am start) 
September 16 Tuesday Practice (6–9 pm) 
September 23 Tuesday Practice (6–9 pm)  
October 5 Sunday Ray Lowrey Sporting Clays, Trap Practice available 
October 12 Sunday Hunters Open, NSSA 20 Ga, .410, 200 Targets 
October 26 Sunday Prize Shoot (9 am) 
November 2 Sunday Prize Shoot, Sahtlam Firefighters/Currie Park fundraiser 9 am 
November 9 Sunday Prize Shoot (9 am) 
November 23 Sunday Practice (10 am start) 
December 7 Sunday Practice (10 am start) 
December 14 Sunday Potluck Practice (10 am start) 
January 4, 2026 Sunday Cowichan Doubles Challenge (Skeet), Trap Practice available 
January 11, 2026 Sunday AGM 11:00AM, Practice to Follow 


